SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 13192/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16-10-2020 in CWP No. 10087/2020 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

PUNJAB REAL ESTATE REGULATORY AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11-01-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Abhimanyu Tewari, AOR Mr. Rakesh Talukdar, Adv. Mr. Reginald Valsalan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Atmaram, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arjun Pratap Atmaram, Adv.

Mr. Akshat Goel, AOR

Mr. Pai Amit, AOR

Ms. Komal Mundra, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Shantanu Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks on a non-miscellaneous day.

(NIDHI AHUJA) AR-cum-PS (KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER (NSH)